Pric gl | TCHELL & NESS SIZE CHART .

MEN'S SCREENPRINTED GRAPHICTEES
SMALL |MEDIUM | LARGE XL XXL 3X
SIZE:
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN: 155 17 18,5 20 21.5 22.75
CHEST: 36 40 44 48 52 56
BODY LENGTH: 28 29 30 31 32 33

MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES



cmdz/wll 2
PHILADELPHIA, PA.

MITCHELL & NESS SIZE CHART .
LIFESTYLE

MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE TEE (TRADITIONAL FIT)

XS

SMALL |MEDIUM  LARGE XL XXL 3X 4xX 5X
SIZE:
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:|  20.5-21.5 21-22 21.5-22.5 18,5 20 21.5 23 24.5 26
CHEST: 37 39 41 43 46 49 52 56 60
BODY LENGTH: 28 28.5 29.5 30 31 32 33 34 35
MEN'S LIGHT WEIGHT HOODY LONG SLEEVE (TAILORED FIT)
XS SMALL |MEDIUM  LARGE XL XXL 3X 4xX 5X
SIZE:
SLEEVELENGTH-CBN:| 33,5 34 345 35 36 37 38 385 39
CHEST: 36 38 40 42 45 48 51 55 59
BODY LENGTH: 28 28.5 29.5 30 31 325 335 345 35.5

MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES




cmdz/wll 2
PHILADELPHIA, PA.

MITCHELL & NESS SIZE CHART

MEN'S LONG SLEEVE (TRADITIONAL FIT)

SIZE:

SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:

CHEST:

BODY LENGTH:

XS

32

32

27.5

SMALL

33

36

28.5

MEDIUM

34

40

29.5

LIFESTYLE

LARGE

35

44

30.5

XL

36

48

31.5

MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE MESH PULLOVER (TRADITIONAL FIT)

SIZE:

SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:

CHEST:

BODY LENGTH:

MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES

XS

15.5

34

27

SMALL

16

38

28

MEDIUM

18

42

29

LARGE

19

46

30

XL

20.5

50

31

XXL

37

52

325

XXL

21.5

54

32

3X

38

56

335

3X

22.5

58

33

4X

39

63

345

4X

24

62

34

5X

40

64

35.5

5X

25.5

66

35




cmdz/wll 2
PHILADELPHIA, PA.

MITCHELL & NESS SIZE CHART .
LIFESTYLE

SHORT SLEEVE MID-WEIGHT HOODY (TRADITIONAL FIT)

XS SMALL |MEDIUM  LARGE XL XXL 3X 4xX 5X
SIZE:
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN: 16 17 18,5 19.5 21 22 23 24.5 26
CHEST: 34 38 42 46 50 54 58 62 72
BODY LENGTH: 27 27.5 28.5 29.5 30.5 31.5 325 335 34.5
MEN'S FLEECE CREW (TAILORED FIT)
XS SMALL |MEDIUM | LARGE XL XXL 3X 4X 5X
SIZE:
SLEEVELENGTH-CBN:| 335-345 | 34.5-355 | 35.5-36.5 36 37 38 39 40 41
CHEST:| 36.5-38.5 38-40 40.5-42.5 43 47.5 50 52.5 54.5 57.5
BODY LENGTH:|  26-27 26.5-27.5 | 27.5-285 29 30 31 32 34 34

MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES




cmdz/wll 2
PHILADELPHIA, PA.

MITCHELL & NESS SIZE CHART

MEN'S FLEECE HOODY (TAILORED FIT)

SIZE:

SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:

CHEST:

BODY LENGTH:

XS

33

38.5

26

SMALL

34

41

27

MEDIUM

35

43.5

28

LIFESTYLE
LARGE XL

XXL

38

51

31

3X

39

53.5

32

MEN'S MID-WEIGHT FRENCH TERRY QUARTER ZIP PULLOVER (TRADITIONAL FIT)

SIZE:

SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:

CHEST:

BODY LENGTH:

MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES

XS

33

41.5

27

SMALL

34

43

28

MEDIUM

35

45.5

29

LARGE

36

48

30

XL

37

50.5

31

XXL

38

53

32

3X

39

55.5

33

4X

40

56

33

4X

40

58

34

5X

41

58.5

34

5X

41

60.5

35




cmdz/wll 2
PHILADELPHIA, PA.

MITCHELL & NESS SIZE CHART

OUTERWEAR LIGHT WEIGHT WINDBREAKERS (TRADITIONAL FIT)
XS SMALL |MEDIUM  LARGE XL XXL 3X 4X 5X
SIZE:
SLEEVELENGTH-CBN: | 34.5 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42
CHEST: 39 41 43 46 49 52 54.5 57 59.5
BODY LENGTH:|  26.5 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34
MEN'S OUTERWEAR TRACK JACKET (TAILORED FIT)
XS SMALL |MEDIUM  LARGE XL XXL 3X 4xX 5X
SIZE:
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:|  33.5 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41
CHEST: 37 40 435 46 49 52 55 58 61
BODY LENGTH: 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34

MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES




cmdz/wll 2
PHILADELPHIA, PA.

MEN'S OUTERWEAR LIGHT WEIGHT SATIN JACKET LINED (TAILORED FIT)

SIZE:

SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:

CHEST:

BODY LENGTH:

MEN'S OUTERWEAR SATIN JACKET WITH POLYFILL (TAILORED FIT)

SIZE:

SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:

CHEST:

BODY LENGTH:

MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES

XS

33

39

26.5

XS

34

41.5

26.5

MITCHELL & NESS SIZE CHART

SMALL

34

41

27

SMALL

35

44

27

MEDIUM

35

45

28

MEDIUM

36

47

28

LIFESTYLE

LARGE XL XXL
36 37 38
48 51 54
29 30 31

LARGE XL XXL
37 38 39
50 53 56
29 30 31

3X

39

57

32

3X

40

59

32

4X

40

60

33

4X

41

62

33

5X

41

63

34

5X

42

68

34




cmdz/wll 2
PHILADELPHIA, PA.

MITCHELL & NESS SIZE CHART

MEN'S OUTERWEAR VEST WITH POLYFILL (TAILORED FIT)

SIZE:

SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:

CHEST:

BODY LENGTH:

XS

N/A

39

25.5

SMALL

N/A

41

26

MEN'S LIGHT WEIGHT WOVEN BOTTOMS (SLIM FIT)

SIZE:

WAIST:

INSEAM:

XS

26-28

29.5-30

SMALL

28-30

30-31

LIFESTYLE

MEDIUM | LARGE XL
N/A N/A N/A

44 47 50

27 28 29
MEDIUM | LARGE XL
32-34 36-38 40-42

30.5-31.5 31-32 31.5-32.5

FITS A BIT SLIMMER IN THE HIP, THIGH AND LEG OPENING

MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES

XXL

N/A

53

30

XXL

44-46

32-33

3X

N/A

56

31

3X

48-50

32.5-335

4X

N/A

59.5

32

4X

52-54

33-34

5X

N/A

62

33

5X

56-58

33.5-34.5




cmdz/wll 2
PHILADELPHIA, PA.

MITCHELL & NESS SIZE CHART .

MEN'S WARM-UP PANTS (RELAXED FIT)

SIZE:

WAIST:

INSEAM:

XS

26-28

26-27

SMALL

28-30

26.5-27.5

MEDIUM

32-34

27-28

FITS A BIT ROOMIER IN THE HIP, THIGH AND LEG OPENING

MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES

LIFESTYLE
LARGE XL XXL
36-38 40-42 44-46
275285 | 27529 | 285295

3X

48-50

29-30

4X

52-54

29.5-30.5

5X

56-58

30-31




MITCHELL & NESS SIZE CHART
LIFESTYLE

MEN'S LT WEIGHT 3/4 SLEEVE HENLEY (TAILORED FIT)

cmdz/wll 2
PHILADELPHIA, PA.

XS SMALL MEDIUM | LARGE XL XXL 3X 4X 5X
SIZE:
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN: 25 255 26 26.5 27 28 29 29.5 30.5
CHEST: 36 38 40 42 45 48 51 55 59
BODY LENGTH: 28 28.5 29.5 30 31 325 33.75 345 35
MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE TEE (TAILORED FIT)
XS SMALL MEDIUM | LARGE XL XXL 3X 4X 5X
SIZE:
CHEST: 36 38 40 42 45 48 51 55 59
BODY LENGTH: 27.5 28 29 29.5 30.5 31.5 325 335 34.5

MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES




