

LIFESTYLE

MEN'S SCREENPRINTED GRAPHIC TEES

	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X
SIZE:						
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:	15.5	17	18.5	20	21.5	22.75
CHEST:	36	40	44	48	52	56
BODY LENGTH:	28	29	30	31	32	33



LIFESTYLE

MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE TEE (TRADITIONAL FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:	20.5-21.5	21-22	21.5-22.5	18.5	20	21.5	23	24.5	26
CHEST:	37	39	41	43	46	49	52	56	60
BODY LENGTH:	28	28.5	29.5	30	31	32	33	34	35

MEN'S LIGHT WEIGHT HOODY LONG SLEEVE (TAILORED FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:	33.5	34	34.5	35	36	37	38	38.5	39
CHEST:	36	38	40	42	45	48	51	55	59
BODY LENGTH:	28	28.5	29.5	30	31	32.5	33.5	34.5	35.5



LIFESTYLE

MEN'S LONG SLEEVE (TRADITIONAL FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40
CHEST:	32	36	40	44	48	52	56	63	64
BODY LENGTH:	27.5	28.5	29.5	30.5	31.5	32.5	33.5	34.5	35.5

MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE MESH PULLOVER (TRADITIONAL FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:	15.5	16	18	19	20.5	21.5	22.5	24	25.5
CHEST:	34	38	42	46	50	54	58	62	66
BODY LENGTH:	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	35



LIFESTYLE

SHORT SLEEVE MID-WEIGHT HOODY (TRADITIONAL FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:	16	17	18.5	19.5	21	22	23	24.5	26
CHEST:	34	38	42	46	50	54	58	62	72
BODY LENGTH:	27	27.5	28.5	29.5	30.5	31.5	32.5	33.5	34.5

MEN'S FLEECE CREW (TAILORED FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:	33.5-34.5	34.5-35.5	35.5-36.5	36	37	38	39	40	41
CHEST:	36.5-38.5	38-40	40.5-42.5	43	47.5	50	52.5	54.5	57.5
BODY LENGTH:	26-27	26.5-27.5	27.5-28.5	29	30	31	32	34	34



LIFESTYLE

MEN'S FLEECE HOODY (TAILORED FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41
CHEST:	38.5	41	43.5	46	48.5	51	53.5	56	58.5
BODY LENGTH:	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34

MEN'S MID-WEIGHT FRENCH TERRY QUARTER ZIP PULLOVER (TRADITIONAL FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41
CHEST:	41.5	43	45.5	48	50.5	53	55.5	58	60.5
BODY LENGTH:	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	35



LIFESTYLE

OUTERWEAR LIGHT WEIGHT WINDBREAKERS (TRADITIONAL FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:	34.5	35	36	37	38	39	40	41	42
CHEST:	39	41	43	46	49	52	54.5	57	59.5
BODY LENGTH:	26.5	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34

MEN'S OUTERWEAR TRACK JACKET (TAILORED FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:	33.5	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41
CHEST:	37	40	43.5	46	49	52	55	58	61
BODY LENGTH:	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34



LIFESTYLE

MEN'S OUTERWEAR LIGHT WEIGHT SATIN JACKET LINED (TAILORED FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41
CHEST:	39	41	45	48	51	54	57	60	63
BODY LENGTH:	26.5	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34

MEN'S OUTERWEAR SATIN JACKET WITH POLYFILL (TAILORED FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41	42
CHEST:	41.5	44	47	50	53	56	59	62	68
BODY LENGTH:	26.5	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34



LIFESTYLE

MEN'S OUTERWEAR VEST WITH POLYFILL (TAILORED FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
CHEST:	39	41	44	47	50	53	56	59.5	62
BODY LENGTH:	25.5	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33

MEN'S LIGHT WEIGHT WOVEN BOTTOMS (SLIM FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
WAIST:	26-28	28-30	32-34	36-38	40-42	44-46	48-50	52-54	56-58
INSEAM:	29.5-30	30-31	30.5-31.5	31-32	31.5-32.5	32-33	32.5-33.5	33-34	33.5-34.5

FITS A BIT SLIMMER IN THE HIP, THIGH AND LEG OPENING
MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES



LIFESTYLE

MEN'S WARM-UP PANTS (RELAXED FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
WAIST:	26-28	28-30	32-34	36-38	40-42	44-46	48-50	52-54	56-58
INSEAM:	26-27	26.5-27.5	27-28	27.5-28.5	27.5-29	28.5-29.5	29-30	29.5-30.5	30-31

FITS A BIT ROOMIER IN THE HIP, THIGH AND LEG OPENING



LIFESTYLE

MEN'S LT WEIGHT 3/4 SLEEVE HENLEY (TAILORED FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:	25	25.5	26	26.5	27	28	29	29.5	30.5
CHEST:	36	38	40	42	45	48	51	55	59
BODY LENGTH:	28	28.5	29.5	30	31	32.5	33.75	34.5	35

MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE TEE (TAILORED FIT)

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	3X	4X	5X
SIZE:									
SLEEVE LENGTH-CBN:	16.5	17	17.5	18	19	19.5	20.5	21	22
CHEST:	36	38	40	42	45	48	51	55	59
BODY LENGTH:	27.5	28	29	29.5	30.5	31.5	32.5	33.5	34.5